
Schedule A – 2020 Water Rates 

 
Non-Metered 

 
Residential  
 
 
Kitchen Sink 
Toilet 
Extra Toilet 
Bath or Shower 
Extra Bath or Shower 
Bath Basin 
Automatic Washer  
Outside Tap 
Residential Tap 
Swimming Pool, Hot Tub 

 
Half Year 

$ 
 

58.16 
46.29 
30.47 
10.46 
8.99 
5.54 

10.85 
12.03 
5.54 

15.93 
 
Automatic washer in apartment buildings - $10.85 times the number of apartments each half 
year. 
 
Commercial Places 
 
 
First Tap Commercial 
Extra Tap Commercial 
Toilet 
Urinal 
Dental Spitoons 
Car Wash 
Fountain 
Shower - Commercial 
Dry Cleaners 

 
Half Year 

$ 
 

62.73 
9.97 

46.29 
13.90 
15.14 
63.18 
11.99 
12.51 

244.12 

 
Metered 

 
Outlet on Meters 
 
Rate (Cubic Meters) 
Minimum Charge for Hotels 

 
Per Billing 

 
.499 per cubic meter 

$368.34 
 
Service Charge 
 
For turning water on or off 

 
 
 

$59.50 
 
Motels 
 
$52.17 per half year per unit.  If the motel has a restaurant or lunch counter, charge is 
calculated at the commercial rate. 
 

 


