Non-Metered	
Residential	<u>Half Year</u> \$
Kitchen Sink	58.16
Toilet	46.29
Extra Toilet	30.47
Bath or Shower	10.46
Extra Bath or Shower	8.99
Bath Basin	5.54
Automatic Washer	10.85
Outside Tap	12.03
Residential Tap	5.54
Swimming Pool, Hot Tub	15.93
Automatic washer in apartment buildings - \$10.85 times the number of apartments each half year.	
Commercial Places	Half Year
	\$
First Tap Commercial	62.73
Extra Tap Commercial	9.97
Toilet	46.29
Urinal	13.90
Dental Spitoons	15.14
Car Wash	63.18
Fountain	11.99
Shower - Commercial	12.51
Dry Cleaners	244.12
Metered	
Outlet on Meters	Per Billing
Rate (Cubic Meters)	.499 per cubic meter
Minimum Charge for Hotels	\$368.34
Service Charge	
For turning water on or off	\$59.50
Motels	
\$52.17 per half year per unit. If the motel has a restaurant or lunch counter, charge is calculated at the commercial rate.	